SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No...../2016 in

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 30103-30105/2016

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 23/12/2015 in WP No. 11392/2013 23/12/2015 in WP No. 3195/2015 23/12/2015 in WP No. 6215/2015 passed by the High Court Of Bombay)

SANJAY AND ETC. ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA AND ORS. ETC. ETC.

Respondent(s)

Date: 21/10/2016 This application was mentioned today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA C. PANT

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Chinmoy Khaladkar, Adv. (Mentioned by) Mr. Karunakar Mahalik, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R

List the application for deletion of proforma respondents on Monday the $24^{\rm th}$ October, 2016.

[O.P. SHARMA]
AR-CUM-PS

[CHANDER BALA]
COURT MASTER